
Fri., Jan. 23  Dinner, 5:15 pm

  G Brand BBQ, Crawford
 

Sat., Feb. 24  Potluck / Silent Auction, 4:30 pm  (to be rescheduled)

  Crossroads Fellowship Hall  

Fri., Mar. 22  Dinner, 5:00 pm 

  G Brand BBQ, Crawford
  

April   No Outing this Month

  N/A  

Fri., May 10  Dinner, 4:30 pm  

  Booties, Royston; Scan here to sign up:

Fri., June 21  Dinner, 5:00 pm

  Carrabba’s, Athens

Fri., July 12  Dinner, 5:00 pm

  The Last Resort, Athens
 

Fri., Aug. 9  Dinner, 5:00 pm

  Olive Garden Restaurant, Athens

Fri., Sept. 13   Dinner Outing

  DePalma’s Italian Cafe 

    

Mon.-Thurs., Oct. 14-17 Trip to The ARK & Creation Museum

  (we should also see beautiful colors with changing of the leaves)
   

Fri., Nov. 8  Lunch, 1:00 pm

  Cabin Creek BBQ Restaurant, Nicholson

Fri., Dec. 6 or 13 Annual Christmas Dinner Party, 5:30 pm

  At the Dillards’ home, Hull

Any questions?  See Pastor Mike or Pastor Kay Dillard.
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